Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Dutfield - (169070) - Nottingham Leander SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:07.89
2:08.46
2:08.97
2:09.08
2:09.28
2:09.33
2:09.59
2:09.60
2:09.64
2:09.71
2:09.84
2:10.48
2:10.67
2:10.70
2:11.27
2:11.37
2:11.53
2:12.15
2:12.17
2:12.28
2:12.35
2:12.58
2:12.60
2:12.69
2:13.12

2:13.43

N0 o

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

687
677
669
668
665
664
660
660
659
658
656
646
644
643
635
633
631
622
622
620
619
616
616

609
604

Round
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Date

08/02/14
12/01/13
05/08/14
05/05/14
16/12/12
16/05/15
18/11/12
08/02/14
17/11/13
27/01113
27/01113
09/06/12
09/06/12
03/05/15
04/04/15
03/12/11
03/04/14
14/01/12
12/06/11
03/12/11
31/03/13
12/06/11
30/07/13
03/05/15
05/02/12
16/11/14

ANINAL44

Meet

Derventio Excel February Festival

City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet

BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet
MCASA Long Course Open Meet

Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012

Derventio Excel February Festival

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition

ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition

ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship
ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship
London Region Summer Championships
Beckenham Easter International Open 2015
South East Region Open & Junior Champs
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
South East Region Open & Junior Champs
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
BG ASA National Youth Championships

London Region Summer Championships

North Portugal SA Open Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix
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Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Guildford
Hillingdon
Luton

Cardiff
Sheffield
Cardiff
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Aldershot
Glasgow
Sheffield
Crawley
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Crawley
Sheffield
Crystal Palace
Povoa de Varzim

Bristol

Aemtal Palaan
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Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Ealing

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

A Badaan

Level

1
1

1
1
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2:13.98
2:15.66
2:16.76
2:17.31
2:17.62
2:19.87
2:21.27
2:21.90
2:25.31
2:26.24

2:37.04

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:09.33
2:12.69
2:10.70
2:11.27
2:13.43
2:08.97
2:09.08
2:11.53
2:07.89
2:09.60
2:09.64
2:12.60
2:12.35
2:09.71
2:09.84
2:08.46
2:09.28
2:09.59
2:10.67
2:10.48
2:13.98
2:13.12
2:12.15
2:12.28
2:11.37
2:12.58
2:12.17
2:13.60
2:17.31
2:15.66
2:16.76
2:17.62
2:21.27
2:19.87
2:21.90
2:25.31
2:26.24

2:37.04
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08/04/12
04/12/10
13/06/10
16/01/11
13/06/10
13/02/10
08/04/10
05/12/09
14/06/09
14/06/09
17/01/09

Date

16/05/15
03/05/15
03/05/15
04/04/15
16/11/14
05/08/14
05/05/14
03/04/14
08/02/14
08/02/14
1711113
30/07/13
31/03/13
27/01113
27/01113
12/01/13
16/12/12
18/11/12
09/06/12
09/06/12
08/04/12
05/02/12
14/01/12
03/12/11
03/12/11
12/06/11
12/06/11
09/04/11
16/01/11

04/12/10
13/06/10
13/06/10
08/04/10
13/02/10
05/12/09
14/06/09
14/06/09
17/01/09
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Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Northampton Winter Fest

South East Region Champs

Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet
South East Region Champs
Wycombe District Annual Meet

17th Easter International
Northampton Winter Meet

South East Region Champs

South East Region Champs

Rushmoor Royals New Yr Mt

Meet

MCASA Long Course Open Meet

London Region Summer Championships
London Region Summer Championships
Beckenham Easter International Open 2015
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
Derventio Excel February Festival

Derventio Excel February Festival

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

BG ASA National Youth Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013

ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition

ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition

City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet

Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012

ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship
ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

North Portugal SA Open Meet

City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet
South East Region Open & Junior Champs
South East Region Open & Junior Champs

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
Bexley Long Course Open Meet

Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet

Northampton Winter Fest
South East Region Champs
South East Region Champs
17th Easter International
Wycombe District Annual Meet
Northampton Winter Meet
South East Region Champs
South East Region Champs

Rushmoor Royals New Yr Mt

Ulystdl raidoe
Portsmouth
Corby

Crawley
Sheffield
Crawley

High Wycombe
Gzira, Malta
Corby

Crawley
Crawley

Aldershot

Venue

Luton

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Bristol
Sheffield
Guildford
Glasgow
Sheffield
Sheffield
Cardiff
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley
Sheffield
Hillingdon
Cardiff
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Povoa de Varzim
Sheffield
Aldershot
Aldershot
Crawley
Crawley
Crystal Palace

Sheffield

Corby

Crawley
Crawley

Gzira, Malta
High Wycombe
Corby

Crawley
Crawley

Aldershot
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Windsor
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Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Ealing

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor
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