Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Dutfield - (169070) - Nottingham Leander SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:07.89	687	F	08/02/14	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Windsor	1
2:08.46	677	Н	12/01/13	City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Windsor	1
2:08.97	669		05/08/14	BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014	Sheffield	Windsor	1
2:09.08	668		05/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Guildford	Windsor	1
2:09.28	665	F	16/12/12	Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet	Hillingdon	Windsor	1
2:09.33	664	F	16/05/15	MCASA Long Course Open Meet	Luton	Ealing	1
2:09.59	660	F	18/11/12	Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012	Cardiff	Windsor	1
2:09.60	660	Н	08/02/14	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Windsor	1
2:09.64	659	F	17/11/13	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Windsor	1
2:09.71	658		27/01/13	ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:09.84	656		27/01/13	ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:10.48	646		09/06/12	ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:10.67	644		09/06/12	ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:10.70	643	Н	03/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	Crystal Palace		1
2:11.27	635	Н	04/04/15	Beckenham Easter International Open 2015	Crystal Palace		1
2:11.37	633		03/12/11	South East Region Open & Junior Champs	Aldershot	Windsor	1
2:11.53	631	Н	03/04/14	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Windsor	1
2:12.15	622	Н	14/01/12	City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Windsor	1
2:12.17	622		12/06/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:12.28	620		03/12/11	South East Region Open & Junior Champs	Aldershot	Windsor	1
2:12.35	619	F	31/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Windsor	1
2:12.58	616		12/06/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:12.60	616	Н	30/07/13	BG ASA National Youth Championships	Sheffield	Windsor	1
2:12.69	615	F	03/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	Crystal Palace		1
2:13.12	609	Н	05/02/12	North Portugal SA Open Meet	Povoa de Varzim	Windsor	1
2:13.43	604	F	16/11/14	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Windsor	1
yright 2024	4	ш	00/04/11	Payloy Long Course Open Most	Contal Balana	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

Page 2 / 3	winusur	Orystal Falace	Dexiey Long Course Open weet	U3/U4/ I I	П	002	∠.13.00
1	Windsor	Portsmouth	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	08/04/12	Н	597	2:13.98
1	Windsor	Corby	Northampton Winter Fest	04/12/10	Н	575	2:15.66
1	Windsor	Crawley	South East Region Champs	13/06/10		561	2:16.76
1	Windsor	Sheffield	Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet	16/01/11	Н	555	2:17.31
1	Windsor	Crawley	South East Region Champs	13/06/10		551	2:17.62
1	Windsor	High Wycombe	Wycombe District Annual Meet	13/02/10		525	2:19.87
1	Windsor	Gzira, Malta	17th Easter International	08/04/10	Н	509	2:21.27
1	Windsor	Corby	Northampton Winter Meet	05/12/09		502	2:21.90
1	Windsor	Crawley	South East Region Champs	14/06/09		468	2:25.31
1	Windsor	Crawley	South East Region Champs	14/06/09		459	2:26.24
3	Windsor	Aldershot	Rushmoor Royals New Yr Mt	17/01/09	Н	371	2:37.04

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:09.33	664	F	16/05/15	MCASA Long Course Open Meet	Luton	Ealing	1
2:12.69	615	F	03/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	Crystal Palace		1
2:10.70	643	Н	03/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	Crystal Palace		1
2:11.27	635	Н	04/04/15	Beckenham Easter International Open 2015	Crystal Palace		1
2:13.43	604	F	16/11/14	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Windsor	1
2:08.97	669		05/08/14	BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014	Sheffield	Windsor	1
2:09.08	668		05/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Guildford	Windsor	1
2:11.53	631	Н	03/04/14	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Windsor	1
2:07.89	687	F	08/02/14	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Windsor	1
2:09.60	660	Н	08/02/14	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Windsor	1
2:09.64	659	F	17/11/13	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Windsor	1
2:12.60	616	Н	30/07/13	BG ASA National Youth Championships	Sheffield	Windsor	1
2:12.35	619	F	31/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Windsor	1
2:09.71	658		27/01/13	ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:09.84	656		27/01/13	ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:08.46	677	Н	12/01/13	City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Windsor	1
2:09.28	665	F	16/12/12	Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet	Hillingdon	Windsor	1
2:09.59	660	F	18/11/12	Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012	Cardiff	Windsor	1
2:10.67	644		09/06/12	ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:10.48	646		09/06/12	ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:13.98	597	Н	08/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Windsor	1
2:13.12	609	Н	05/02/12	North Portugal SA Open Meet	Povoa de Varzim	Windsor	1
2:12.15	622	Н	14/01/12	City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Windsor	1
2:12.28	620		03/12/11	South East Region Open & Junior Champs	Aldershot	Windsor	1
2:11.37	633		03/12/11	South East Region Open & Junior Champs	Aldershot	Windsor	1
2:12.58	616		12/06/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:12.17	622		12/06/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:13.60	602	Н	09/04/11	Bexley Long Course Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Windsor	1
2:17.31	555	Н	16/01/11	Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet	Sheffield	Windsor	1
2:15.66	575	Н	04/12/10	Northampton Winter Fest	Corby	Windsor	1
2:16.76	561		13/06/10	South East Region Champs	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:17.62	551		13/06/10	South East Region Champs	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:21.27	509	Н	08/04/10	17th Easter International	Gzira, Malta	Windsor	1
2:19.87	525	• •	13/02/10	Wycombe District Annual Meet	High Wycombe	Windsor	1
2:21.90	502		05/12/09	Northampton Winter Meet	Corby	Windsor	1
2:25.31	468		14/06/09	South East Region Champs	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:26.24	459		14/06/09	South East Region Champs	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:37.04	371	Н	17/01/09	Rushmoor Royals New Yr Mt	Aldershot	Windsor	3
2.07.04	0/1		17,51,03	. as.ior rioyalo from 11 Mt	/ lidoronot	***************************************	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS